StocklceMan's Stock Pick Performance and Long Term Targets
As of the close on December 31, 2010

ECTX {Merger with cVidya Networks)
TKTM

SORL

GEMS ~~> EDCI

DGIT

ARUN

ONT {Acquired by Google}

ADSK

SNCR

TRA

CXG

APKT

WEDC

TZ00

SCsC

EZPW

ACTG

CHRD {Acquired by Pegasystems}
PALM {Acquired by HP}

NGSX

CRUS

HGRD {Acquired via private equity firm, Vestar Capital}
RVBD

OMNI {Acquired by Wellspring Capital Management Affiliate}
PTEC {Acquired by Marlin Equity Partners}
DTPI {Acquired by PricewaterhouseCoopers}
COGT {Acquired by 3M}

UA

DHRM

AHGP

TOPS

ACTI {Acquired by Assa Abloy AB}
ULCM {Acquired by Platinum Equity}
ARTG {Acquired by Oracle}

MIPS

MEI

FNSR

THC

IPG

JBL

WEST

SOEN.OB

AEZ {Merger with Hess Co.}

CHGS

Date
Rec'd

02/02/07
09/14/09
10/15/07
07/18/05
05/12/03
07/28/08
12/01/03
07/27/09
09/28/09
11/30/09
07/10/06
01/18/10
08/21/06
11/02/09
11/23/09
12/12/06
02/09/04
09/27/04
09/25/06
08/10/09
05/09/05
07/16/07
06/07/10
08/20/07
02/25/07
11/06/06
03/21/05
05/31/10
09/06/10
07/30/07
09/24/07
01/30/06
10/09/06
07/23/07
08/30/04
08/20/01
08/07/06
03/24/08
01/04/10
07/12/10
12/31/07
01/08/08
06/28/08
12/27/10

Date Price Price
Closed Rec'd Closed
01/08/10 $5.10 $1.26
01/08/10 $10.85 $14.10
01/15/10 $8.83 $12.00
02/01/10 $4.03 $6.30
02/18/10 $26.80 $34.00
02/19/10 $5.26 $12.00
02/26/10 $1.50 $0.68
02/26/10 $21.52 $28.00
03/05/10 $12.10 $20.00
03/05/10 $39.00 $45.44
03/26/10 $27.90 $38.00
03/26/10 $11.12 $20.00
03/30/10 $4.86 $7.00
04/05/10 $13.99 $16.00
04/06/10 $25.01 $30.00
04/12/10 $16.17 $22.00
04/23/10 $6.42 $14.00
04/23/10 $6.25 $5.00
04/30/10 $14.75 $6.00
04/30/10 $7.50 $10.00
05/13/10 $4.61 $15.00
07/30/10 $6.48 $8.15
07/30/10 $26.20 $37.00
08/03/10 $7.10 $2.75
08/20/10 $9.76 $3.85
08/24/10 $10.56 $12.50
08/31/10 $24.92 $11.00
09/10/10 $32.42 $40.00
09/10/10 $3.93 $7.00
09/17/10 $30.71 $40.00
09/24/10 $6.05 $0.65
10/12/10 $3.54 $3.25
10/12/10 $40.32 $8.07
11/02/10 $2.97 $6.00
11/05/10 $4.90 $15.00
12/10/10 $8.50 $13.00
12/10/10 $22.00 $25.00
12/10/10 $5.14 $6.75
12/10/10 $7.40 $11.00
12/24/10 $13.77 $20.00
12/31/10 $7.70 $0.47
12/31/10 $1.18 $0.10
12/31/10 $4.34 $10.20
12/31/10 $1.67 $6.50

Closed Recommendations for 2010

Page 1 of 1

Total
Return

-75.29%
29.95%
35.90%
56.33%
26.87%

128.14%

-54.67%
30.11%
65.29%
16.51%
36.20%
79.86%
44.03%
14.37%
19.95%
36.05%

118.07%

-20.00%

-59.32%
33.33%

225.38%
25.77%
41.22%

-61.27%

-60.55%
18.37%

-55.86%
23.38%
78.12%
30.25%

-89.26%

-8.19%
-79.99%
102.02%
206.12%
52.94%
13.64%
31.32%
48.65%
45.24%

-93.90%

-91.53%

135.02%

289.22%

31.54%



