StockIceMan's Stock Pick Performance and Long Term Targets As of the close on December 31, 2010

<u>Ticker</u>	Date <u>Rec'd</u>	Date <u>Closed</u>	Price <u>Rec'd</u>	Price <u>Closed</u>	Total <u>Return</u>
ECTX (Merger with cVidya Networks)	02/02/07	01/08/10	\$5.10	\$1.26	-75.29%
TKTM	09/14/09	01/08/10	\$10.85	\$14.10	29.95%
SORL	10/15/07	01/15/10	\$8.83	\$12.00	35.90%
GEMS ~~> EDCI	07/18/05	02/01/10	\$4.03	\$6.30	56.33%
DGIT	05/12/03	02/18/10	\$26.80	\$34.00	26.87%
ARUN	07/28/08	02/19/10	\$5.26	\$12.00	128.14%
ONT (Acquired by Google)	12/01/03	02/26/10	\$1.50	\$0.68	-54.67%
ADSK	07/27/09	02/26/10	\$21.52	\$28.00	30.11%
SNCR	09/28/09	03/05/10	\$12.10	\$20.00	65.29%
TRA	11/30/09	03/05/10	\$39.00	\$45.44	16.51%
CXG	07/10/06	03/26/10	\$27.90	\$38.00	36.20%
APKT	01/18/10	03/26/10	\$11.12	\$20.00	79.86%
WEDC	08/21/06	03/30/10	\$4.86	\$7.00	44.03%
TZOO	11/02/09	04/05/10	\$13.99	\$16.00	14.37%
SCSC	11/23/09	04/06/10	\$25.01	\$30.00	19.95%
EZPW	12/12/06	04/12/10	\$16.17	\$22.00	36.05%
ACTG	02/09/04	04/23/10	\$6.42	\$14.00	118.07%
CHRD (Acquired by Pegasystems)	09/27/04 09/25/06	04/23/10 04/30/10	\$6.25 \$14.75	\$5.00 \$6.00	-20.00% -59.32%
PALM {Acquired by HP} NGSX	09/25/06	04/30/10	\$14.75 \$7.50	\$6.00 \$10.00	-59.32% 33.33%
CRUS	05/09/05	05/13/10	\$7.50 \$4.61	\$10.00	225.38%
HGRD (Acquired via private equity firm, Vestar Capital)	07/16/07	07/30/10	\$6.48	\$8.15	25.77%
RVBD	06/07/10	07/30/10	\$26.20	\$37.00	41.22%
OMNI (Acquired by Wellspring Capital Management Affiliate)	08/20/07	08/03/10	\$7.10	\$2.75	-61.27%
PTEC (Acquired by Marlin Equity Partners)	02/25/07	08/20/10	\$9.76	\$3.85	-60.55%
DTPI (Acquired by PricewaterhouseCoopers)	11/06/06	08/24/10	\$10.56	\$12.50	18.37%
COGT (Acquired by 3M)	03/21/05	08/31/10	\$24.92	\$11.00	-55.86%
UA	05/31/10	09/10/10	\$32.42	\$40.00	23.38%
DHRM	09/06/10	09/10/10	\$3.93	\$7.00	78.12%
AHGP	07/30/07	09/17/10	\$30.71	\$40.00	30.25%
TOPS	09/24/07	09/24/10	\$6.05	\$0.65	-89.26%
ACTI (Acquired by Assa Abloy AB)	01/30/06	10/12/10	\$3.54	\$3.25	-8.19%
ULCM (Acquired by Platinum Equity)	10/09/06	10/12/10	\$40.32	\$8.07	-79.99%
ARTG (Acquired by Oracle)	07/23/07	11/02/10	\$2.97	\$6.00	102.02%
MIPS	08/30/04	11/05/10	\$4.90	\$15.00	206.12%
MEI	08/20/01	12/10/10	\$8.50	\$13.00	52.94%
FNSR	08/07/06	12/10/10	\$22.00	\$25.00	13.64%
THC	03/24/08	12/10/10	\$5.14	\$6.75	31.32%
IPG	01/04/10	12/10/10	\$7.40	\$11.00	48.65%
JBL	07/12/10	12/24/10	\$13.77	\$20.00	45.24%
WEST SOEN OR	12/31/07	12/31/10	\$7.70 ¢1.10	\$0.47	-93.90%
SOEN.OB	01/08/08 06/28/08	12/31/10 12/31/10	\$1.18 \$4.34	\$0.10 \$10.20	-91.53% 135.02%
AEZ {Merger with Hess Co.} CHGS	12/27/10	12/31/10	\$4.34 \$1.67	\$10.20 \$6.50	289.22%
CHOS	12/2//10	12/31/10	\$1.07	νο.υσ	207.22%

Closed Recommendations for 2010